
 

 

 

 

 

 5-ON-5 OFFICIATED 

  

   Winter 2015 

  Wednesday Division 
 

1. Arch Rivals Ryan Thorvilson     
       

2. Team Goodwin Adam Goodwin     
       

3. The Misfits Jeff Sjulstad     
       

4. Magic Todd Loisel     
       

5. Pentair Bryan Duling     
       

6. NFT Jeremy Kelzer     
       

7. White Mambas Dan Akerson     
       

8. Hard Woods Kevin Letnes     
 

LOCATION:   Armstrong High School Community Gym   Weather Line:  763-509-5205    
   10635 36th Avenue N.      www.plymouthmn.gov 
 

Date Visit Home Time Court  Date Visit Home Time Court 

12/3 
**** 

Scrim 
Game 

2 
4 
6 
8 

1 
3 
5 
7 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 1/28  4 
6 
8 
5 

7 
1 
2 
3 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/10 8 
7 
4 
3 

6 
5 
2 
1 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/4 1 
3 
5 
7 

2 
4 
6 
8 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

12/17 5 
1 
7 
6 

4 
8 
3 
2 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/11 6 
5 
2 
1 

8 
7 
4 
3 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/7 1 
4 
3 
2 

7 
6 
8 
5 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/18 8 
5 
7 
6 

3 
2 
1 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/14 6 
2 
5 
8 

3 
7 
1 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 2/25 
  

 
 

 

4 
8 
3 
2 

5 
1 
7 
6 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

1/21 3 
5 
7 
1 

2 
8 
6 
4 

6:15 PM 
7:15 PM 
8:15 PM 
9:15 PM 

Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 
Comm Gym 

 
 

Single elimination playoff March 4 & 11 
All teams are automatically in City Playoff 

State Tournament: Class AA – C March 14/15 
State Tournament: Class D March 21/22  

Lindbergh Center - Minnetonka    
 

  
 No games Dec 24 or Dec 31 



RULES ON BACK 


